VISITOR'S GENERAL RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

This Visitor's General Release of Lia executed on thisday of	ability and Hold Harmless Agreement ("Agreement") is 20 by
("Visitor," "me," or "my").	[Printed Name of Visitor]
Amsted Rail's Petersburg, VA facility (the	ted permission to enter upon, inspect, view, and/or tour "Site"), the covenants and agreements contained in this asideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby
successors and assigns, does hereby fully an its parents, subsidiaries, affiliates, officers, a (collectively with Amsted Rail, the "Releas liabilities, loss, damage, expense, right or cincluding, without limitation, claims of ne claims, demands, liabilities, loss, damage, exdeath to me, or damage to any of my personal	behalf of (his/her) heirs, executors, administrators, and forever release, acquit, and discharge Amsted Rail and gents, employees, and assigns, both foreign and domestic sed Parties"), of and from any and all claims, demands, cause of action of whatever kind or nature (specifically gligence or fault) and including, without limitation, all spense, right or cause of action for personal injury to me, all property arising in any way out of my entry or presence am aware of, understand, and appreciate the risks inherent
administrators, successors and assigns, to income and from any and all claims, demands, liaboright or cause of action of whatever kind of manner may arise or be alleged to have arise presence or activities of Visitor on the Sinegligence or fault) and including, without expense, right or cause of action, for personal contents of the second con	therself) and on behalf of (his/her) heirs, executors, lemnify, defend and hold harmless the Released Parties of ilities, loss, damage, expense (including attorney's fees), or nature, from third-parties or otherwise, which in any sen, or resulted, or be alleged to have resulted, from the te (specifically including, without limitation, claims of limitation, all claims, demands, liabilities, loss, damage, conal injury, death, or damage to any property (each a tor hereby waives all rights of subrogation of its workers' carriers for the benefit of Amsted Rail.
I,, further stat to fully comply with all applicable safety rule	te that I accept full responsibility for my safety and agree es and regulations of Amsted Rail while on the Site.
	CONTAINING PROVISIONS CONSTITUTING A THE ENTIRE DOCUMENT BEFORE SIGNING.
Signature:	
Print Name:	Email:
Address:	Phone: